
47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Ramasamy Pandian P. M 5/13/1982 53565 Renewal Pending A&N Main
2 Open Melo M 3/10/1979 16563 Renewal Pending ANP Main
3 Mama Tai M 2/19/1976 34786 Renewal Pending ANP Main
4 Mohana Rao Avaduthala M 7/12/1982 38802 Active AP Main
5 Naveen Kumar Pothula M 8/15/1981 23403 Renewal Pending AP Main
6 Mithun Das M 2/28/1983 2836 Active ASM Main
7 Abhijit Datta M 4/30/1981 1488 Renewal Pending ASM Main
8 Ajay Kumar M 10/24/1982 2837 Renewal Pending BHR Main
9 Abhishek Agarwal M 7/16/1983 1736 Active CAG Main
10 Pankaj Naithani M 5/6/1984 2152 Active CAG Main
11 Hardik Parikh M 7/30/1981 369 Active CAG Main
12 Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 42295 Active CG Main
13 Omprakash Sahu M 2/7/1982 23908 Renewal Pending CG Main
14 Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 Active CHG Main
15 Sumit Sharma M 4/6/1983 53023 Active CHG Main
16 Varun Sharma M 8/23/1981 420 Active CHG Main
17 Ashish Mishra M 8/28/1981 349 Active DLI Main
18 Manish Rawat M 9/7/1983 584 Active DLI Main
19 Ehrlick De Ataide M 6/1/1981 40878 Active GOA Main
20 Sebastian Ferrao M 5/10/1981 23280 Active GOA Main
21 Pankaj Naik M 9/2/1981 91 Active GOA Main
22 Vivek Ojha M 9/16/1982 1238 Renewal Pending GUJ Main
23 Sameer Paranjpe M 4/13/1980 20024 Active GUJ Main
24 Bankim Shah M 1/17/1981 57021 Active GUJ Main
25 Manish Chaudhary M 3/25/1982 27107 Active HAR Main
26 Sarabjit Singh M 9/20/1984 42738 Active HAR Main
27 Yogesh Chauhan M 11/20/1982 96 Active HP Main
28 Prince Sharma M 1/22/1984 37653 Renewal Pending HP Main
29 Sumeet Narang M 6/8/1983 54757 Active J&K Main
30 S. Anulal M 5/15/1983 33276 Active KER Main
31 Edwin George M 12/9/1984 57027 Active KER Main
32 Antony Kattapurath Jacob M 10/25/1980 2610 Active KER Main
33 Umesh Raj D. M 5/3/1984 37222 Active KTK Main
34 Renukaprasad N. H. M 5/7/1981 8450 Active KTK Main
35 Nigel D&Apos;Sa M 9/1/1984 1672 Active MAH Main
36 Aditya Pramod Kale M 6/1/1984 37185 Active MAH Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
37 Damehi Kyndiah M 9/29/1983 56909 Active MEG Main
38 Da U Ru Laloo M 7/14/1982 48959 Active MEG Main
39 M Lalrinawma Joseph M 4/6/1982 57063 Active MIZ Main
40 Pradip Kumar Akoijam M 9/10/1977 11284 Renewal Pending MNP Main
41 Devjit Singh K. S. H. M 10/24/1983 387 Active MNP Main
42 Amit Saxena M 10/20/1982 345 Active MP Main
43 Supongtemsu Longchar M 8/19/1982 37442 Renewal Pending NAG Main
44 Sabyasachi Dalal M 5/25/1981 53789 Active ORI Main
45 Jayprakash Singh M 7/13/1984 38396 Renewal Pending ORI Main
46 Mayank Behal M 9/29/1984 623 Renewal Pending PNB Main
47 Amit Sharma M 1/4/1982 32675 Active PNB Main
48 Harish Goyal M 2/1/1980 38063 Renewal Pending RAJ Main
49 Krishan Kumar Gupta M 2/20/1982 454 Active RAJ Main
50 Singh Pushpendra Panwar M 2/23/1981 28432 Renewal Pending RAJ Main
51 Madhu K. M 5/20/1978 225 Active RBI Main
52 Ahamed Mohamed A. Kabeer M 9/21/1984 36068 Renewal Pending TN Main
53 Satheesh Ramadoss M 5/29/1980 23332 Active TN Main
54 Biprajit Roy M 10/29/1984 16621 Renewal Pending TPR Main
55 Dibakar Shil M 2/20/1984 56917 Active TPR Main
56 Arjun Reddy P. M 4/21/1982 643 Active TS Main
57 Srikant Srinivasan M 10/16/1981 37917 Active TS Main
58 Shubham Chaddha M 4/14/1981 38602 Renewal Pending UP Main
59 Amit Kumar Upadhyay M 7/19/1976 40462 Active UP Main
60 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 Active UTR Main
61 Arup Baidya M 12/8/1980 24 Active WB Main
62 Allen Rongcup Phipon M 8/16/1981 47563 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Jamja Byabang M 6/30/1975 48643 Renewal Pending ANP
2 Gungte Yangfo M 10/25/1984 35847 Active ANP
3 Raj Kiran Chindada M 7/10/1981 47107 Active AP
4 Venu Gopal Muppala M 5/16/1980 49348 Renewal Pending AP
5 Kesava Rao Rella M 5/18/1980 23629 Renewal Pending AP
6 Azmeera Gandhi Nayak M 8/2/1984 53646 Active ASM
7 Amarjyoti Sonowal M 4/17/1984 354 Active CAG
8 Krishna T. M 3/5/1982 2158 Renewal Pending CAG
9 Hardeep Singh Gambhir M 3/7/1981 57087 Active CG
10 Nitesh Mahant M 10/21/1982 46142 Renewal Pending CG
11 Saurabh Galodha M 3/1/1982 53686 Active DLI
12 Bharat Rajan M 3/1/1980 56665 Active DLI
13 Kapil Arora M 5/5/1980 40433 Active GUJ
14 Atul Bansal M 6/19/1982 32628 Active GUJ
15 Gaurav Bhatt M 8/15/1981 48334 Active GUJ
16 Chitrak H. Desai M 4/2/1984 53660 Renewal Pending GUJ
17 Harsh Kumar M 6/26/1980 32507 Active GUJ
18 Tejas Pardeshi M 7/15/1984 53662 Renewal Pending GUJ
19 Prashant Sodagar M 10/16/1982 32515 Renewal Pending GUJ
20 Peeyush Aggarwal M 12/16/1984 632 Active HAR
21 Lalit Kumar M 11/11/1981 53412 Active HAR
22 Arun Rawat M 9/28/1982 49394 Active HP
23 Rahul Kumar M 5/11/1983 49512 Active JAR
24 Sanju Kumar M 12/18/1983 2441 Active JAR
25 Linus Dane Cherian M 12/15/1981 39320 Active KER
26 Achariar R. Dev M 5/23/1983 6701 Active KER
27 Shibu G. M 3/20/1983 37633 Active KER
28 Ramakrishnan Ramaswamy M 5/29/1983 48899 Renewal Pending KER
29 Rajeswara Rao Ayyalasomayajula M 8/15/1982 27954 Active KTK
30 Ravi Dewangan M 2/1/1984 14174 Renewal Pending KTK
31 Shivakumar Gadashetti M 10/20/1984 35317 Active KTK
32 Nikhil Jhamb M 9/2/1984 38454 Active KTK
33 Maddipatla Shankar Naidu M 12/6/1981 38488 Active KTK
34 Karthik Nandkumar Shanthi M 9/29/1983 53243 Active KTK
35 Shyam Chand Ramachandra PanickerM 8/21/1981 38557 Active KTK
36 Brahma Prakash Surisetty M 2/18/1982 45351 Active KTK
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
37 Vasanth V. M 9/24/1982 37067 Active KTK
38 Manish Chaudhari M 2/9/1982 56851 Active MAH
39 Saurabh Dalvi M 1/16/1984 42476 Active MAH
40 Amit Deshpande M 11/8/1981 11765 Active MAH
41 Prasad Gokhale M 5/14/1981 38261 Active MAH
42 Vinod Ijjapwar M 9/1/1980 48987 Renewal Pending MAH
43 Chandan Jadhav M 7/20/1984 18449 Active MAH
44 Apoorva Javadekar M 11/1/1983 16592 Active MAH
45 Amol Kanade M 7/31/1982 56861 Active MAH
46 Nishikant Mehendale M 1/8/1984 5520 Active MAH
47 Abhishek Patil M 6/3/1982 28344 Active MAH
48 Shelendra Rasaniya M 11/15/1983 42238 Active MAH
49 Sushant Shetty M 2/20/1981 32869 Renewal Pending MAH
50 Sarang Vyas M 10/26/1982 26042 Active MAH
51 Harbhagat Singh M 6/16/1982 33412 Renewal Pending PNB
52 Akash Walia M 7/14/1980 25886 Active PNB
53 Sunil Kumar M 6/3/1982 26473 Renewal Pending RAJ
54 Omprakash M 5/13/1984 53278 Renewal Pending RAJ
55 Vipin J. M 1/12/1983 14411 Active TN
56 Maheshwaran Jayaraman M 11/18/1981 22361 Renewal Pending TN
57 Ram Mohan K. S. M 10/20/1981 45666 Active TN
58 Kalirajan K. M 12/1/1981 42918 Active TN
59 Muralidharan Krishnamoorthy M 7/5/1981 657 Active TN
60 Jaya Kumar M. M 6/9/1983 34332 Active TN
61 Maran Christopher M.P. M 12/25/1982 11789 Renewal Pending TN
62 Manikandan P. K. M 8/10/1984 36516 Active TN
63 Ramalingam T. Ganapathy M 2/1/1983 33226 Renewal Pending TN
64 V. Augustin Vimal Yovel VaratharajaperumalM 6/16/1984 37093 Active TN
65 Ganesh Singh Bista M 9/27/1982 56551 Active TS
66 Vishwas Gurung M 3/27/1980 45340 Renewal Pending TS
67 Rajesh Krapa M 5/12/1984 56552 Active TS
68 Veeresham Lade M 8/3/1982 46723 Active TS
69 Thrupathi Lakavath M 7/10/1983 32142 Active TS
70 Jagannadh Vanguri M 9/15/1981 48977 Active TS
71 T. S. Bisht M 5/31/1984 431 Active UP
72 Abhishek Chauhan M 1/1/1980 33599 Renewal Pending UP
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
73 Saurabh Saxena M 12/4/1982 28411 Active UP
74 Amit Sharma M 11/13/1981 51034 Active UP
75 John Wesley C. M 12/6/1980 23655 Active UP
76 Lalit Kumar M 10/15/1982 33287 Active UTR
77 Vikas Singh M 2/10/1983 1334 Renewal Pending UTR
78 Arindam Saha M 1/5/1980 56786 Active WB
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Prashanty Kr. Chadra M BHR Main
2 Boaventura Ferrao M GOA Main
3 Sahibtej Singh M PNB
4 Ravi Kant Sharma M RAJ
5 Ramesh Kalthi M TS
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 40 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Tomar Ango M 9/1/1978 19902 Renewal Pending ANP Main
2 Mina Charu F 1/1/1979 53837 Active ANP Main
3 Lalduhzuali F 11/12/1983 45986 Active CAG Main
4 Amrita Mukherjee F 4/9/1984 1323 Active CAG Main
5 Chetna Deoliya F 4/30/1984 57095 Active CG Main
6 Priya Rao F 12/24/1979 30580 Active CG Main
7 Arpana Chauhan F 33659 Active DLI Main
8 Pinal Patel F 47889 Active DLI Main
9 Betty Dourado F 5/19/1983 32344 Active GOA Main
10 Sandhya M. F 12/19/1983 505 Active GOA Main
11 Madhavi Kumar F 12/28/1982 32502 Active GUJ Main
12 Nitu Kumari F 8/20/1981 28451 Active HAR Main
13 Geetanjali Munjaal F 4/2/1984 53382 Active HAR Main
14 Colleen Saldanha F 7/10/1980 53731 Active HP Main
15 Abitha Murali F 57028 Active KER Main
16 Rudiben Kadachha F 6/16/1981 33867 Active KTK Main
17 Smarika Manhas F 53303 Active KTK Main
18 Manjiri Dhoke F 7/12/1982 37558 Renewal Pending MAH Main
19 Pooja Jhalani F 2/22/1981 38338 Active MAH Main
20 Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 Active MAH Main
21 Binny Bansal F 3/12/1984 33427 Active PNB Main
22 Tanu Narang F 8/21/1982 37151 Active RAJ Main
23 Pushkala Kalyanaraman F 5/1/1984 36749 Active TN Main
24 Nellaigandhimathi Santhanam F 1/15/1980 20342 Active TN Main
25 Priya Prakash F 10/9/1981 40458 Active TS Main
26 Jyothimai Thottempudi F 8/25/1982 57167 Active TS Main
27 Aditi Patwal F 2/10/1981 28490 Active UP Main
28 Deepika Yadav F 56828 Active UP Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Mala Gaba F 7/12/1984 485 Active CAG
2 Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 Active DLI
3 Nidhi Kumar F 12/14/1982 26057 Active DLI
4 Nibedita Brahma Lahary F 12/2/1980 56583 Active DLI
5 Sujata F 5/17/1982 514 Active DLI
6 Gincy Elizabeth George F 11/4/1980 56710 Active KTK
7 Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 Active KTK
8 Padmini Pidaparthi F 10/9/1984 41486 Active KTK
9 M. Bhavna Doultani F 4/18/1980 33569 Active MAH
10 Shubhada Patil F 11/18/1984 36231 Active MAH
11 Sonal Maheshwari F 3/6/1984 48194 Active MP
12 Rakhi Shrivastava F 3/30/1982 49424 Active MP
13 Priyadharshini Balashanmugam F 3/8/1981 45768 Active TN
14 Priyanka Jain F 10/30/1982 44548 Active TN
15 Kavitha M. F 5/11/1984 45762 Active TN
16 Umachitra Raghupathy F 5/5/1981 43213 Active TN
17 Tamil Arasi Pulavar Tamilselvan F 56888 Active TN
18 Parvati Arege F 12/14/1981 40456 Active TS
19 Madhu Awasthi F 8/12/1980 28489 Renewal Pending UP
20 Ruchi Choudhary F 51043 Active UP
21 Rekha Negi F 10/23/1983 21382 Active UTR
22 Neetu Pant F 3/27/1981 21381 Renewal Pending UTR

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 8          3/7/2025 9:45:25 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 M Devi F AP Main
2 Suhasini F AP Main
3 Y Divya Reddy F AP
4 Dhanya Balakrishnan F GOA Main
5 Julie Choudhary F RAJ Main
6 Shivaranjani K F TN
7 Anjana Sharma F UP
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Tomar Ango M 9/1/1978 19902 Renewal Pending ANP Main

Tony Bam M 2/21/1981 32699 Active ANP Main
2 Manish Kumar Gupta M 7/23/1984 1339 Renewal Pending CAG Main

Pankaj Naithani M 5/6/1984 2152 Active CAG Main
3 Manish Ubhrani M 5/28/1981 32350 Active CG Main

Ravi Vidhani M 12/9/1975 32351 Renewal Pending CG Main
4 Paras Gupta M 5/29/1984 34930 Active CHG Main

Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 Active CHG Main
5 Davinder Dhillon M 12/22/1975 18 Active DLI Main

Hemant Duggal M 7/1/1980 42 Active DLI Main
6 Ehrlick De Ataide M 6/1/1981 40878 Active GOA Main

Sebastian Ferrao M 5/10/1981 23280 Active GOA Main
7 Amit Kakkar M 9/5/1980 28619 Active GOA Main

Krishnanand Vasant Vernekar M 4/4/1980 23278 Active GOA Main
8 Vivek Ojha M 9/16/1982 1238 Renewal Pending GUJ Main

Sameer Paranjpe M 4/13/1980 20024 Active GUJ Main
9 Amit Kumar Garg M 4/4/1980 28377 Renewal Pending HAR Main

Jaspal Singh M 12/20/1980 19763 Renewal Pending HAR Main
10 Sunny Papta M 9/15/1984 48885 Active HP Main

Himanshu Parmar M 4/25/1980 95 Active HP Main
11 Mohit Jain M 6/12/1978 38703 Renewal Pending J&K Main

Makarand Mehta M 7/25/1980 40567 Renewal Pending J&K Main
12 S. Anulal M 5/15/1983 33276 Active KER Main

Linus Dane Cherian M 12/15/1981 39320 Active KER Main
13 Raghavan P. M 3/4/1983 2531 Active KTK Main

Varun Sharma M 8/23/1981 420 Active CHG Main
14 Deepak Jaitely M 4218 Renewal Pending MAH Main

Aditya Pandya M 2/28/1982 28447 Renewal Pending MAH Main
15 Damehi Kyndiah M 9/29/1983 56909 Active MEG Main

Rimilan Passah M 2/10/1976 33503 Active MEG Main
16 Samuel Vanlalhliata Chhangte M 1/5/1982 57062 Active MIZ Main

M Lalrinawma Joseph M 4/6/1982 57063 Active MIZ Main
17 Devjit Singh K. S. H. M 10/24/1983 387 Active MNP Main

Romen Singh Toijam M 1/18/1982 28393 Active MNP Main
18 Ravinder Singh Chawla M 9/27/1981 49360 Active MP Main

Manish Nahare M 7/8/1975 48924 Active MP Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
19 Supongtemsu Longchar M 8/19/1982 37442 Renewal Pending NAG Main

Allen Rongcup Phipon M 8/16/1981 47563 Active WB Main
20 Harbhagat Singh M 6/16/1982 33412 Renewal Pending PNB Main

Akash Walia M 7/14/1980 25886 Active PNB Main
21 Harish Goyal M 2/1/1980 38063 Renewal Pending RAJ Main

Krishan Kumar Gupta M 2/20/1982 454 Active RAJ Main
22 Dobson Dominic M 12/1/1981 28629 Active TN Main

Prakash M. M 3/23/1984 10663 Active TN Main
23 Biprajit Roy M 10/29/1984 16621 Renewal Pending TPR Main

Dibakar Shil M 2/20/1984 56917 Active TPR Main
24 Kishor Kumar K. M 8/30/1976 51 Renewal Pending TS Main

Vinayak N. N. M 8/15/1981 361 Renewal Pending TS Main
25 T. S. Bisht M 5/31/1984 431 Active UP Main

Amarjyoti Sonowal M 4/17/1984 354 Active CAG Main
26 Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 10/22/1979 2 Active UP Main

John Wesley C. M 12/6/1980 23655 Active UP Main
27 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 Active UTR Main

Mohammad Danish Khan M 2/15/1983 38589 Active UTR Main
28 Debrup Mukherjee M 4/26/1978 56785 Active WB Main

Arindam Saha M 1/5/1980 56786 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Open Melo M 3/10/1979 16563 Renewal Pending ANP

Ambra Mena M 7/5/1973 56918 Active ANP
2 Mohana Rao Avaduthala M 7/12/1982 38802 Active AP

Raj Kiran Chindada M 7/10/1981 47107 Active AP
3 Jayan James M 3/24/1984 1191 Active AP

Rajesh Krishnan N. M 8/25/1984 9410 Active TN
4 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Active CHG

D. B. Thapa M 7/1/1982 417 Active UP
5 Kapil Arora M 5/5/1980 40433 Active GUJ

Manoj Das M 6/21/1981 15944 Active GUJ
6 Atul Bansal M 6/19/1982 32628 Active GUJ

Manoj Sajnani M 11/6/1969 36071 Active GUJ
7 Gaurav Bhatt M 8/15/1981 48334 Active GUJ

Ankit Parikh M 12/9/1981 1235 Active GUJ
8 Chitrak H. Desai M 4/2/1984 53660 Renewal Pending GUJ

Tejas Pardeshi M 7/15/1984 53662 Renewal Pending GUJ
9 Virenkumar Desai M 12/31/1979 32516 Renewal Pending GUJ

Prashant Sodagar M 10/16/1982 32515 Renewal Pending GUJ
10 Varun Kataruka M 8/26/1982 48795 Active GUJ

Harsh Kumar M 6/26/1980 32507 Active GUJ
11 Gourav Goel M 3/13/1982 21732 Active HAR

Harsh Deep Singh Rawat M 7/13/1980 6618 Active DLI
12 Yogesh Chauhan M 11/20/1982 96 Active HP

Arun Rawat M 9/28/1982 49394 Active HP
13 Hari Rajan A. M 5/18/1981 48903 Active KER

Malavan Parambil Nikhil M 1/11/1982 48904 Active KER
14 Achariar R. Dev M 5/23/1983 6701 Active KER

Gowdhaman G. M 12/11/1980 16822 Active TN
15 Rajeswara Rao Ayyalasomayajula M 8/15/1982 27954 Active KTK

Shivakumar Gadashetti M 10/20/1984 35317 Active KTK
16 Nikhil Jhamb M 9/2/1984 38454 Active KTK

Rajeeva N. M 7/21/1984 39469 Active KTK
17 Asish Kumar Sahu M 10/29/1982 56808 Active KTK

Brahma Prakash Surisetty M 2/18/1982 45351 Active KTK
18 Gaurav Shisodia M 7/24/1980 48605 Active KTK

Gaurav Tripathi M 7/12/1984 48705 Active KTK
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
19 Prashant Bahatre M 9/17/1982 318 Renewal Pending MAH

Manish Rawat M 9/7/1983 584 Active DLI
20 Bhushan Barve M 11/27/1984 49103 Active MAH

Amol Kanade M 7/31/1982 56861 Active MAH
21 Sachin Bharati M 4/28/1977 9770 Active MAH

Yameer Sanghvi M 9/6/1981 25411 Active MAH
22 Makarand Damle M 12/10/1973 42959 Renewal Pending MAH

Anup Neurekar M 6/18/1981 48852 Active MAH
23 Amit Deshpande M 11/8/1981 11765 Active MAH

Aditya Umrani M 8/13/1981 423 Active MAH
24 Prasad Gokhale M 5/14/1981 38261 Active MAH

Aditya Pramod Kale M 6/1/1984 37185 Active MAH
25 Deepak Jaitly M 12/22/1981 28121 Renewal Pending MAH

Aditya Pandya M 2/28/1982 372 Renewal Pending MAH
26 Apoorva Javadekar M 11/1/1983 16592 Active MAH

Nikhil Kolhatkar M 4/29/1983 1419 Active MAH
27 Harshad Jogaikar M 5/9/1982 53334 Active MAH

Tejas Kinjawadekar M 3/15/1984 48444 Active MAH
28 Ashish Joshi M 1/27/1979 56859 Active MAH

Ajay Nagwade M 2/4/1980 46022 Active MAH
29 Manish Kumar M 1/10/1983 21053 Active MAH

Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 42295 Active CG
30 Swapnil Malpathak M 5/6/1982 27128 Renewal Pending MAH

Sachin Mankar M 6/13/1983 33819 Active MAH
31 Amit Nene M 1/6/1981 47272 Active MAH

Sarang Vyas M 10/26/1982 26042 Active MAH
32 Bonny Akoijam M 1/4/1983 33508 Renewal Pending MNP

Pradip Kumar Akoijam M 9/10/1977 11284 Renewal Pending MNP
33 Kunal Makwana M 7/10/1979 103 Active MP

Amit Saxena M 10/20/1982 345 Active MP
34 Amandeep Singh Shahpuri M 11/5/1980 48652 Renewal Pending PNB

Gurjot Singh M 10/25/1983 33411 Active PNB
35 Vivek Kumar Dubey M 4/25/1979 49294 Renewal Pending RAJ

Amit Sharma M 5/15/1981 49296 Renewal Pending RAJ
36 Ahamed Mohamed A. Kabeer M 9/21/1984 36068 Renewal Pending TN

Balamurali Gunasekaran M 2/18/1982 28628 Active TN
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
37 Maheshwaran Jayaraman M 11/18/1981 22361 Renewal Pending TN

Kumar Pravin R. M. M 4/29/1983 34773 Active JAR
38 Kalirajan K. M 12/1/1981 42918 Active TN

Jaya Kumar M. M 6/9/1983 34332 Active TN
39 Muralidharan Krishnamoorthy M 7/5/1981 657 Active TN

Hardik Parikh M 7/30/1981 369 Active CAG
40 Maran Christopher M.P. M 12/25/1982 11789 Renewal Pending TN

Ramakrishnan Subramanian M 4/8/1980 41659 Active TN
41 Manikandan P. K. M 8/10/1984 36516 Active TN

Vijaya Babu Ramalingam M 11/2/1983 42731 Renewal Pending TN
42 Senthil Kumar P. M 2/24/1976 11521 Active TN

Satheesh Ramadoss M 5/29/1980 23332 Active TN
43 Hareharan Parthasarathy M 7/27/1981 41353 Active TN

V. Augustin Vimal Yovel VaratharajaperumalM 6/16/1984 37093 Active TN
44 Ganesh Singh Bista M 9/27/1982 56551 Active TS

Rajesh Krapa M 5/12/1984 56552 Active TS
45 Veeresham Lade M 8/3/1982 46723 Active TS

Thrupathi Lakavath M 7/10/1983 32142 Active TS
46 Harsha Kumar M.B. M 5/9/1981 23263 Renewal Pending TS

Keshav Goud Thirumala M 6/12/1982 48553 Renewal Pending TS
47 Gnanaprasad Reddy Mittapalli M 6/21/1978 33530 Active TS

Venu Gopal Muppala M 5/16/1980 49348 Renewal Pending AP
48 Srikant Srinivasan M 10/16/1981 37917 Active TS

Jagannadh Vanguri M 9/15/1981 48977 Active TS
49 Aakashdeep M 5/18/1982 40972 Active UP

Mukesh Talreja M 9/30/1978 40979 Active UP
50 Vikas Anand M 7/10/1984 10286 Active UP

Manoj Kumar M 9/15/1984 48455 Renewal Pending UP
51 Lalit Kumar M 10/15/1982 33287 Active UTR

Gopal Singh M 5/1/1983 18157 Active UTR
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 T Govind Rao M AP Main

Ganesh Yeduvaka M 3/29/1983 38683 Active AP Main
2 Gautam Saikia M ASM Main

Pranjal Panging M 1/1/1979 23471 Renewal Pending ASM Main
3 Saurabh Galodha M 3/1/1982 53686 Active DLI

Nikunj Gupta M DLI
4 Boaventura Ferrao M GOA

Ganesh Bhagwant Pai Vernikar M 6/7/1980 33537 Renewal Pending GOA
5 Manish Chaudhari M 2/9/1982 56851 Active MAH

Harish Mundada M MAH
6 Chittaranjan Satapathy M 5/21/1984 1716 Active ORI Main

Sushant Kumar Acharya M ORI Main
7 Sahibtej Singh M PNB

Sahil Dhawan M PNB
8 Heera Lal Bhati M RAJ

Sudhanshu Kumar M RAJ
9 Singh Pushpendra Panwar M 2/23/1981 28432 Renewal Pending RAJ

Ravi Kant Sharma M RAJ
10 Abhishek Chauhan M 1/1/1980 33599 Renewal Pending UP

Kapil Ravi M UP
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 40 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Jjimlu Ama F 9/19/1984 42049 Active ANP Main

Kamsar Yane F 6/10/1978 39180 Active ANP Main
2 Yupu Boni F 19844 Active ANP Main

Mala Gaba F 7/12/1984 485 Active CAG Main
3 Radhika M. F 7/22/1979 177 Active AP Main

Amrita Mukherjee F 4/9/1984 1323 Active CAG Main
4 Lalduhzuali F 11/12/1983 45986 Active CAG Main

Ponty Lalramtluangi F 7/26/1979 19842 Renewal Pending MIZ Main
5 Louanne Almeida F 10/4/1982 49397 Active GOA Main

Betty Dourado F 5/19/1983 32344 Active GOA Main
6 Sandhya M. F 12/19/1983 505 Active GOA Main

Sangeetha Mari F 11/1/1984 5867 Active KTK Main
7 Madhavi Kumar F 12/28/1982 32502 Active GUJ Main

Sheetal Somani F 6/24/1976 21543 Active GUJ Main
8 Poonam Bali F 9/26/1977 49182 Active HAR Main

Nidhi Chauhan F 3/13/1983 53375 Active HAR Main
9 Mini Pramod F 4/22/1981 45174 Active KER Main

Ranjitha R. F 8/26/1984 53710 Active KER Main
10 Shilpa Ghanti F 3/26/1984 35313 Active KTK Main

Rashmi Pradeep F 5/26/1978 34349 Active KTK Main
11 Radhika Madhur Ingalhalikar F 4/16/1982 25408 Renewal Pending MAH Main

Arti Sinojiya F 7/11/1982 34375 Active MAH Main
12 Parul Boro F 2/3/1983 37154 Renewal Pending RAJ Main

Sumitra Goswami F 11/20/1979 38243 Renewal Pending RAJ Main
13 Parvati Arege F 12/14/1981 40456 Active TS Main

Priya Prakash F 10/9/1981 40458 Active TS Main
14 Rekha Negi F 10/23/1983 21382 Active UTR Main

Neetu Pant F 3/27/1981 21381 Renewal Pending UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Chinna Swamy Manjula Bangalore F 6/5/1983 34979 Renewal Pending AP

Jyothimai Thottempudi F 8/25/1982 57167 Active TS
2 Diva Arora F 4/18/1983 174 Active DLI

Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 Active MAH
3 Garima Bedi F 8/31/1983 53284 Active DLI

Geetika Kohli F 4/14/1978 53493 Active DLI
4 Arpana Chauhan F 33659 Active DLI

Deepa Mathur F 10/15/1982 196 Active RAJ
5 Abitha Murali F 57028 Active KER

Sumi Nadarajan F 3/1/1984 45176 Active KER
6 Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 Active KTK

Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Active CHG
7 Smarika Manhas F 53303 Active KTK

Indhumathi S. F 22062 Active KTK
8 Manisha Bhawatkar F 37545 Renewal Pending MAH

Manjiri Dhoke F 7/12/1982 37558 Renewal Pending MAH
9 Sushmita Datta F 1/1/1982 32867 Active MAH

Deepika Yadav F 56828 Active UP
10 M. Bhavna Doultani F 4/18/1980 33569 Active MAH

Preetika Kakkar F 39931 Renewal Pending GOA
11 Nupura Gadgil F 9/16/1980 132 Renewal Pending MAH

Pooja Patil F 9/16/1982 140 Active KTK
12 Rupali Gupta F 3/3/1979 32868 Active MAH

Nibedita Brahma Lahary F 12/2/1980 56583 Active DLI
13 Pooja Jhalani F 2/22/1981 38338 Active MAH

Linta Mathew F 10/3/1979 28054 Renewal Pending MAH
14 Sarla Kotak F 3/14/1979 46310 Renewal Pending MAH

Pinal Patel F 47889 Active DLI
15 Vijayakar Namita Mehta F 5/19/1976 53569 Active MAH

Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 Active MAH
16 Binny Bansal F 3/12/1984 33427 Active PNB

Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 Active DLI
17 Prem Choudhary F 56872 Active RAJ

Monika Suthar F 10/5/1978 49292 Renewal Pending RAJ
18 Priyanka Jain F 10/30/1982 44548 Active TN

Kavitha M. F 5/11/1984 45762 Active TN
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
19 Nellaigandhimathi Santhanam F 1/15/1980 20342 Active TN

Padmini Srinivasan F 8/12/1982 45926 Active TN
20 Aditi Patwal F 2/10/1981 28490 Active UP

Manasi Patwardhan F 28343 Active MAH
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Pushpa Sowjanya Jasti F 12/8/1981 28696 Active AP Main

L Jhansi Lakshmi F AP Main
2 Manda Devi F AP

Y Divya Reddy F AP
3 Asavari Deshmukh F GOA Main

Rashmi Lobo F GOA Main
4 Dhanya Balakrishnan F GOA

Rashmi Jain F GOA
5 Shivaranjani K F TN Main

Sivarajanii F TN Main
6 Anjana Sharma F UP

Ruchi Choudhary F 51043 Active UP
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Abhijit Datta M 4/30/1981 1488 Renewal Pending ASM Main

Nibedita Brahma Lahary F 12/2/1980 56583 Active DLI Main
2 Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 42295 Active CG Main

Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Active CG Main
3 Paras Gupta M 5/29/1984 34930 Active CHG Main

Isha Gupta F 6/21/1983 53131 Active CHG Main
4 Varun Sharma M 8/23/1981 420 Active CHG Main

Sandhya M. F 12/19/1983 505 Active GOA Main
5 Om Panwar M 6/1/1979 43857 Active DLI Main

Pinal Patel F 47889 Active DLI Main
6 Patrick Gonsalves M 12/5/1978 32343 Active GOA Main

Betty Dourado F 5/19/1983 32344 Active GOA Main
7 Harsh Kumar M 6/26/1980 32507 Active GUJ Main

Madhavi Kumar F 12/28/1982 32502 Active GUJ Main
8 Dalwinder Kumar M 5/3/1979 50572 Active HAR Main

Nitu Kumari F 8/20/1981 28451 Active HAR Main
9 Sandeep Dhingra M 3/14/1972 33336 Renewal Pending HP Main

Colleen Saldanha F 7/10/1980 53731 Active HP Main
10 Saurabh Suman M 2/28/1983 47808 Active JAR Main

Uma Rani Palit F 4/5/1977 1512 Active JAR Main
11 Jothish Ainikkadan M 5/17/1977 32680 Renewal Pending KER Main

Ranjitha R. F 8/26/1984 53710 Active KER Main
12 Raghavan P. M 3/4/1983 2531 Active KTK Main

Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 Active MAH Main
13 Abhinand Shetty M 2/9/1980 1475 Active KTK Main

Sangeetha Mari F 11/1/1984 5867 Active KTK Main
14 Anoop Varghese M 11/22/1979 33433 Active KTK Main

Indhumathi S. F 22062 Active KTK Main
15 Sachin Mankar M 6/13/1983 33819 Active MAH Main

Arti Sinojiya F 7/11/1982 34375 Active MAH Main
16 Da U Ru Laloo M 7/14/1982 48959 Active MEG Main

Luboni Rongmei F 3/17/1979 33774 Active MEG Main
17 Akash Walia M 7/14/1980 25886 Active PNB Main

Nalini Malik F 9/24/1978 33428 Active PNB Main
18 Singh Pushpendra Panwar M 2/23/1981 28432 Renewal Pending RAJ Main

Sumitra Goswami F 11/20/1979 38243 Renewal Pending RAJ Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
19 Rudra Kaushik M 1/8/1979 1723 Active RBI Main

Yupu Boni F 19844 Active ANP Main
20 Gowdhaman G. M 12/11/1980 16822 Active TN Main

Priyadharshini Balashanmugam F 3/8/1981 45768 Active TN Main
21 Vishwas Gurung M 3/27/1980 45340 Renewal Pending TS Main

Priya Prakash F 10/9/1981 40458 Active TS Main
22 Amit Kumar Upadhyay M 7/19/1976 40462 Active UP Main

Ruchi Choudhary F 51043 Active UP Main
23 Lalit Kumar M 10/15/1982 33287 Active UTR Main

Dimple Bhalla F 3/8/1982 48962 Renewal Pending UTR Main
24 Arup Baidya M 12/8/1980 24 Active WB Main

Uma Dey F 9/21/1978 49086 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Manish Kumar Gupta M 7/23/1984 1339 Renewal Pending CAG

Mala Gaba F 7/12/1984 485 Active CAG
2 Pankaj Naithani M 5/6/1984 2152 Active CAG

Diva Arora F 4/18/1983 174 Active DLI
3 Amarjyoti Sonowal M 4/17/1984 354 Active CAG

Amrita Mukherjee F 4/9/1984 1323 Active CAG
4 Krishna T. M 3/5/1982 2158 Renewal Pending CAG

Varsha Upadhyay F 10/10/1978 47940 Renewal Pending CAG
5 Satish Kumar M 3/15/1982 53654 Active CHG

Kamlesh F 7/23/1980 53653 Active CHG
6 Harsh Deep Singh Rawat M 7/13/1980 6618 Active DLI

Nidhi Kumar F 12/14/1982 26057 Active DLI
7 Manish Rawat M 9/7/1983 584 Active DLI

Nupura Gadgil F 9/16/1980 132 Renewal Pending MAH
8 Atul Bansal M 6/19/1982 32628 Active GUJ

Geetika Kohli F 4/14/1978 53493 Active DLI
9 Manoj Das M 6/21/1981 15944 Active GUJ

Garima Bedi F 8/31/1983 53284 Active DLI
10 Varun Kataruka M 8/26/1982 48795 Active GUJ

Madhavi Agrawal F 8/26/1978 48796 Active GUJ
11 Sameer Paranjpe M 4/13/1980 20024 Active GUJ

Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Active CHG
12 Achariar R. Dev M 5/23/1983 6701 Active KER

Nellaigandhimathi Santhanam F 1/15/1980 20342 Active TN
13 Aneesh K. A. M 6/5/1975 25 Active KER

Pooja Patil F 9/16/1982 140 Active KTK
14 Malavan Parambil Nikhil M 1/11/1982 48904 Active KER

Sumi Nadarajan F 3/1/1984 45176 Active KER
15 Umesh Raj D. M 5/3/1984 37222 Active KTK

Pinky Ranjeet F 6/18/1983 56676 Active KTK
16 Karthik Nandkumar Shanthi M 9/29/1983 53243 Active KTK

Savitha Gowda F 6/1/1977 17500 Active KTK
17 Saurabh Dalvi M 1/16/1984 42476 Active MAH

Pooja Jhalani F 2/22/1981 38338 Active MAH
18 Chandan Jadhav M 7/20/1984 18449 Active MAH

Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 Active MAH
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
19 Tejas Kinjawadekar M 3/15/1984 48444 Active MAH

Maitreyee Godbole F 6/3/1982 57104 Active MAH
20 Nikhil Kolhatkar M 4/29/1983 1419 Active MAH

Shruti Gandhi F 1539 Active MAH
21 Manish Kumar M 1/10/1983 21053 Active MAH

Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 Active DLI
22 Yameer Sanghvi M 9/6/1981 25411 Active MAH

Sujata F 5/17/1982 514 Active DLI
23 Ravi Srivastava M 8/8/1984 39191 Active MAH

Shubhada Patil F 11/18/1984 36231 Active MAH
24 Rajendra Yadav M 5/27/1981 45853 Renewal Pending MAH

Manjiri Dhoke F 7/12/1982 37558 Renewal Pending MAH
25 Seemant Shrivastava M 5/1/1976 20150 Active MP

Rakhi Shrivastava F 3/30/1982 49424 Active MP
26 Mayank Behal M 9/29/1984 623 Renewal Pending PNB

Radhika Madhur Ingalhalikar F 4/16/1982 25408 Renewal Pending MAH
27 Harish Goyal M 2/1/1980 38063 Renewal Pending RAJ

Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 Active KTK
28 Ahamed Mohamed A. Kabeer M 9/21/1984 36068 Renewal Pending TN

Padmini Srinivasan F 8/12/1982 45926 Active TN
29 Dobson Dominic M 12/1/1981 28629 Active TN

Yale Sarabhai F 2/1/1980 32264 Active GUJ
30 Balamurali Gunasekaran M 2/18/1982 28628 Active TN

Bhagyalaxmi Kulkarni F 6/15/1983 34657 Active MAH
31 Maheshwaran Jayaraman M 11/18/1981 22361 Renewal Pending TN

Umachitra Raghupathy F 5/5/1981 43213 Active TN
32 Jaya Kumar M. M 6/9/1983 34332 Active TN

Kavitha M. F 5/11/1984 45762 Active TN
33 Hareharan Parthasarathy M 7/27/1981 41353 Active TN

Manjoo Shree N. F 8/29/1981 44110 Renewal Pending TN
34 Satheesh Ramadoss M 5/29/1980 23332 Active TN

Priyanka Jain F 10/30/1982 44548 Active TN
35 Harsha Kumar M.B. M 5/9/1981 23263 Renewal Pending TS

Chinna Swamy Manjula Bangalore F 6/5/1983 34979 Renewal Pending AP
36 Keshav Goud Thirumala M 6/12/1982 48553 Renewal Pending TS

Jyothimai Thottempudi F 8/25/1982 57167 Active TS
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
37 T. S. Bisht M 5/31/1984 431 Active UP

Binny Bansal F 3/12/1984 33427 Active PNB
38 D. B. Thapa M 7/1/1982 417 Active UP

Deepa Mathur F 10/15/1982 196 Active RAJ
39 John Wesley C. M 12/6/1980 23655 Active UP

Aditi Patwal F 2/10/1981 28490 Active UP
40 Buddhi Ballabh Pant M 1/12/1975 17287 Renewal Pending UTR

Neetu Pant F 3/27/1981 21381 Renewal Pending UTR
41 Vikas Singh M 2/10/1983 1334 Renewal Pending UTR

Madhu Awasthi F 8/12/1980 28489 Renewal Pending UP
42 Allen Rongcup Phipon M 8/16/1981 47563 Active WB

Sushmita Datta F 1/1/1982 32867 Active MAH
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Raj Kiran Chindada M 7/10/1981 47107 Active AP Main

L Jhansi Lakshmi F AP Main
2 Ehrlick De Ataide M 6/1/1981 40878 Active GOA

Rashmi Lobo F GOA
3 Krishnanand Vasant Vernekar M 4/4/1980 23278 Active GOA

Asavari Deshmukh F GOA
4 Shivakumar Gadashetti M 10/20/1984 35317 Active KTK

Bibi Fathima Mulimani F KTK
5 Sushant Kumar Behera M ORI Main

Babilata Behera ORI Main
6 V. Augustin Vimal Yovel VaratharajaperumalM 6/16/1984 37093 Active TN

Shivaranjani K F TN
7 Manoj Kumar M 9/15/1984 48455 Renewal Pending UP

Anjana Sharma F UP
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